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28th October 2022 

 
The BSE Limited                                                                             National Stock Exchange Limited 
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers                                                          Exchange Plaza, Plot No. C/1, G- Block                    
Dalal Street                                                                                      Bandra (E)  
Mumbai – 400 001.                                                                        Mumbai – 400 051. 
Scrip Code: 505010                                                                        Scrip Code: AUTOAXLES 
                                     
 
Dear Sir/Madam, 
 
Sub: Loss of share certificates. 
 
We wish to bring to your notice that we have received intimation from our Registrar and Share Transfer 
Agent (RTA) i.e Integrated Registry Management Services Private Limited, that they are in receipt of            
Letter/ E-mail from a shareholders/Legal Heirs for the issue of duplicate share certificates.  
 
The details of which are as follows:  
 
SI No. FOLIO No. CERT No.(S) DIST No.(S) SHARES NAME OF THE SHAREHOLDERS 

1 51217 

28069 
8784 

15653 
23107 
18954 
32267 

7762376 – 7762425 
6946676 – 6946725 
7238201 – 7238250 
7555851 – 7555900 
7388201 – 7388250 
7947926 – 7947975 

50 
50 
50 
50 
50 

 50  

KAIZAR H K 

2 35131 
36644 
78773 
78774 

 
8139651 – 8139700 

10606054 – 10606063 
10606064 – 10606065 

 

 
50 
10 
 02 

 

HIRALAXMI CHHAGANLAL 
MEHTA J/W  DINESH 

CHHAGANLAL MEHTA 

 
You are requested to take the same on record.  
 
Thanking you, 
 
Yours Truly, 
 
For Automotive Axles Limited 
 
 
 
Debadas Panda 
Company Secretary & Compliance Officer 

~ MERITOR 
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